

Ashish Sharma vs. Madhu Bahl & Anr.

Cr.MMO No.676 of 2025

22.08.2025 Present: Petitioner in person.
Mr. Tejasvi Sharma and Mr. H.S. Rawat, Additional
Advocates General, with Ms. Ranjna Patial, Deputy
Advocate General, for respondent No.2/State.

Record received

For consideration, list on **26.09.2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 22, 2025
(subhash)