

Ashish Sharma versus Madhu Bahl & Another

Cr. MMO No.676 of 2025

26.09.2025 Present: Petitioner in person.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma & Mr. H.S. Rawat,
Additional Advocates General, with Mr. Rohit
Sharma & Ms. Ranjna Patial, Deputy
Advocates General, for respondent No.2.

List for consideration on **8th October, 2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

September 26, 2025 (ps)